
MÖLNLYCKE - CWCS WOUND CARE PRODUCTS MÖLNLYCKE - CWCS WOUND CARE PRODUCTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AREAS OF USE SIZE CODE PCS/
BOX

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds
•  Diabetic foot ulcers
•  Leg and foot ulcers
•  Traumatic wounds, such as skin tears
•  Pressure injury treatment* and 

prevention 

Mepilex® Border Flex
Absorbent self-adherent foam dressing 
with 360o stretch Flex Technology

PRIMARY DRESSINGS

Mepilex® Border Flex Lite
Thin absorbent self-adherent foam 
dressing with 360o stretch Flex Technology

•  Non- to moderately exuding wounds
•  Leg and foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Surgical and traumatic wounds, e.g. 

abrasions, blisters and skin tears
•  Protection of compromised and/or 

fragile skin

7.5cm x 7.5cm 
10cm x 10cm

581200
581300

Visit my.molnlycke.com.au or scan the QR code for product information, 
user instructions and more

REVOLUTIONISE CARE FOR PEOPLE AND PLANET.

7.5cm x 7.5cm
10cm x 10cm

12.5cm x 12.5cm

595211
595311
595011

5
5

10
10
10

Mepilex® XT
Highly conformable absorbent foam 
dressing, with specially designed exudate 
channels to assist in the absorption of 
thick exudate 

•  Low to moderately exuding wounds 
in all healing stages

•  Chronic wounds with thick exudate
•  Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Traumatic wounds
•  Can be used under compression

 10cm x 10cm 211100 5

Mepilex® Lite
Thin absorbent foam dressing

•  Non- to low exuding wounds
•  Pressure injuries
•  Diabetic foot ulcers
•  Leg ulcers
•  Radiation skin reactions
•  Epidermolysis Bullosa

10cm x 10cm 284100

•  Low to moderately exuding wounds
•  Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Traumatic wounds
•  Partial-thickness burns
•  Can be used under compression

Mepilex® 
Highly conformable and absorbent 
foam dressing

10cm x 10cm 294100

5

5

Foam dressing

Foam dressing

Foam dressing

Foam dressing

Foam dressing

* When a repositioning/offloading protocol  	
  is used
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Mepilex® Border Ag
Antimicrobial absorbent self-adherent 
foam dressing

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds
•  Infected wounds
•  Leg and foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Malignant wounds
•  Surgical incisions

7.5cm x 7.5cm
10cm x 10cm

395200
395300

Mepilex® Ag
Antimicrobial absorbent foam 
dressing for the sacral area

•  Low to moderately exuding wounds
•  Partial-thickness burns 
•  Infected wounds
•  Leg ulcers and foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Can be used under compression

10cm x 10cm 287110

•  Heavily exuding wounds
•  Infected or malignant wounds
•  Donor sites
•  Partial-thickness burns
•  Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers
•  Difficult-to-dress areas

10cm x 12.5cm 394100
Mepilex® Transfer Ag
Antimicrobial compressed foam, 
exudate transfer dressing

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds 
•  Post-operative wounds
•  Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers
•  Trauma wounds (dermal lesions, 

trauma injuries or incisions)
•  Graft and donor sites
•  Pressure injuries

5cm x 5cm
10cm x 10cm
3cm x 44cm

(Cavity)

256055
256105
256605

Melgisorb® Ag
Highly absorbent antimicrobial 
alginate dressing

PRIMARY DRESSINGS

Mepilex® Heel Ag
Antimicrobial absorbent foam 
dressing for the heel area

•  Low to moderately exuding wounds
•  Infected wounds on the foot or heel
•  Diabetic foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Can be used under compression

13cm x 20cm 388100

Mepilex® Border 
Sacrum Ag
Antimicrobial absorbent self-adherent  
foam dressing for the sacral area

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds for 
the sacral area where a self-adherent 
antimicrobial dressing is required

18cm x 18cm
23cm x 23cm

382000
382400

5
5

5

5

10
10
10

5

5
5

Silver dressing

Silver dressing

Silver dressing

Silver dressing

Silver dressing

Silver dressing
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PRIMARY DRESSINGS

•  Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries
•  Partial-thickness burns
•  Surgical wounds 
•  Donor sites
•  Malignant wounds
•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds
•  Pressure injuries
•  Venous and arterial leg ulcers
•  Diabetic foot ulcers
•  Post-operative wounds
•  Dermal lesions and other external 

wounds inflicted by trauma

10cm x 10cm
1cm x 45cm

(Cavity)
2cm x 45cm

(Cavity)

10cm x 10cm
3cm x 45cm

(Cavity)

709901
709908

709909

252200
253500

10
5

5

10
5

In the following moderate to high exuding 
wounds:

•  Venous leg ulcers
•  Diabetic foot ulcers
•  Pressure injuries

5cm x 5cm
2cm x 45cm

(Cavity)

603401
603400

Exufiber® Ag+
Antimicrobial gelling fibre dressing with
Hydrolock® Technology

10
5

Exufiber®
Gelling fibre dressing with 
Hydrolock® Technology

Melgisorb® Plus
Highly absorbent alginate dressing

Mesalt® 
Sodium chloride impregnated dressing

•  Moderate to heavily exuding wounds
•  Infected wounds
•  Pressure injuries
•  Foot and leg ulcers

5cm x 5cm
10cm x 10cm

2cm x 1m
(Cavity)

285580
286080
285280

30
30
10

Hypertonic saline

Alginates

Soft gel dressing

Soft gel dressing

Super-absorbent dressing

Mextra® Superabsorbent
Superabsorbent dressing with a  
fluid-repellent backing

•  Moderate to very heavily exuding 
wounds

•  Can be used as a primary or 
secondary dressing where high 
absorbency is required

•  Requires a secondary retention 
bandage

12.5cm x 12.5cm
22.5cm x 42.5cm

610000
610600

10
10
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Find out more at www.molnlycke.com.au 
You will be required to input the following code 1FtYrV or your AHPRA registration number to access our websites. 

Mölnlycke Health Care, 12 Narabang Way, Level 4, Belrose, NSW, 2085, Australia. Phone 1800 005 231. The Mölnlycke, Exufiber, Granudacyn, Hydrolock, Mefix, Melgisorb, 
Mepilex, Mepore, Mesalt, Mextra, Tubigrip and Safetac names and logos are registered globally to one or more of the Mölnlycke Health Care Group of Companies. 
© 2025 Mölnlycke Health Care. All rights reserved. AUWC_001691

Mefix® 
Self-adhesive fabric fixation tape

•  For fixation of a wide variety of 
dressings, tubes and cannulas

10m roll
x 5cm
x 10cm

310599
311099

1
1

COMPRESSION DRESSINGS

Tubigrip® 
Multi-purpose, elasticated tubular 
support bandage

10m roll x 
Limb Circumference              

1436
1443
1437
1434
1438
1439

B   14.5 - 29cm
C   22 - 35cm
D   26 - 40cm
E   29 - 46cm
F   35 - 53cm
G   40 - 62cm

Granudacyn®
Wound irigation solution and gel for  
cleansing and moisturising acute,  
hard-to-heal (chronic) and 
contaminated wounds

•  All hard-to-heal (chronic) wounds 
of any depths, such as diabetic foot 
ulcers, pressure injuries, venous leg 
ulcers etc. 

•  All acute wounds, such as cuts, bite 
wounds, lacerations and abrasions 

•  Surgical wounds (intra-operative and  
post-operative) 

•  Wounds with exposed cartilage, 
tendons, ligaments and/or bones 

•  Superficial and partial-thickness burns
•  Radiation ulcers 
•  Fistulas and abscesses

Solution
250ml spray

Gel
100g spray

360100

360108

1

1

SECONDARY DRESSINGS

Antimicrobial wound cleaning solution

Tubular compression bandage

Fixation Tape

1
1
1
1
1
1

Mepore®
Absorbent island dressing

•  For a wide variety of superficial wounds 
which have low to moderate levels of 
exudate

•  Post-operative wounds
•  Cuts and abrasions

6cm x 7cm
9cm x 20cm

670800
671100

60
30

Absorbant dressing

Colour,
Natural (N)

Provides firm support for:

•  Sprains
•  Strains
•  Swelling


