PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		AREAS OF USE	SIZE	CODE	PCS/ BOX		
PRIMARY DRESSINGS							
Foam dress	sing Mepilex® Border Flex Absorbent self-adherent foam dressing with 360° stretch Flex Technology EXEMPLO	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Leg and foot ulcers</li> <li>Traumatic wounds, such as skin tears</li> <li>Pressure injury treatment* and prevention</li> <li>* When a repositioning/offloading protocol is used</li> </ul>	7.5cm x 7.5cm 10cm x 10cm 12.5cm x 12.5cm	595211 595311 595011	10 10 10		
Foam dres	An absorbent self-adherent foam dressing with 360° stretch Flex Technology	<ul> <li>Non- to moderately exuding wounds</li> <li>Leg and foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Surgical and traumatic wounds, e.g. abrasions, blisters and skin tears</li> <li>Protection of compromised and/or fragile skin</li> </ul>	7.5cm x 7.5cm 10cm x 10cm	581200 581300	5 5		
Foam dres	nsing Mepilex® XT Highly conformable absorbent foam dressing, with specially designed exudate channels to assist in the absorption of thick exudate	<ul> <li>Low to moderately exuding wounds in all healing stages</li> <li>Chronic wounds with thick exudate</li> <li>Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Traumatic wounds</li> <li>Can be used under compression</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm	211100	5		
Foam dres	nsing Mepilex® Highly conformable and absorbent foam dressing EXERCISE KONSTRUCTION	<ul> <li>Low to moderately exuding wounds</li> <li>Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Traumatic wounds</li> <li>Partial-thickness burns</li> <li>Can be used under compression</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm	294100	5		
Foam dres	nsing Mepilex <sup>®</sup> Lite Thin absorbent foam dressing EXECHNOLOGY ECHNOLOGY	<ul> <li>Non- to low exuding wounds</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Leg ulcers</li> <li>Radiation skin reactions</li> <li>Epidermolysis Bullosa</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm	284100	5		

#### REVOLUTIONISE CARE FOR PEOPLE AND PLANET.



Visit **my.molnlycke.com.au** or scan the QR code for product information, user instructions and more



PROE	DUCT DESCRIPTION	AREAS OF USE	SIZE	CODE	PCS/ BOX		
PRIMARY DRESSINGS							
Silver dress	sing Mepilex® Border Ag Antimicrobial absorbent self-adherent foam dressing SEFECTION	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Infected wounds</li> <li>Leg and foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Malignant wounds</li> <li>Surgical incisions</li> </ul>	7.5cm x 7.5cm 10cm x 10cm	395200 395300	5 5		
Silver dress	Sing         Mepilex® Border         Sacrum Ag         Antimicrobial absorbent self-adherent         foam dressing for the sacral area         Sincesses         Sincesses	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds for the sacral area where a self-adherent antimicrobial dressing is required</li> </ul>	18cm x 18cm 23cm x 23cm	382000 382400	5 5		
Silver dress	ntimicrobial absorbent foam dressing for the sacral area	<ul> <li>Low to moderately exuding wounds</li> <li>Partial-thickness burns</li> <li>Infected wounds</li> <li>Leg ulcers and foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Can be used under compression</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm	287110	5		
Silver dress	sing Mepilex <sup>®</sup> Heel Ag Antimicrobial absorbent foam dressing for the heel area SETECHNOLOUP	<ul> <li>Low to moderately exuding wounds</li> <li>Infected wounds on the foot or heel</li> <li>Diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Can be used under compression</li> </ul>	13cm x 20cm	388100	5		
Silver dress	sing Mepilex® Transfer Ag Antimicrobial compressed foam, exudate transfer dressing	<ul> <li>Heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Infected or malignant wounds</li> <li>Donor sites</li> <li>Partial-thickness burns</li> <li>Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Difficult-to-dress areas</li> </ul>	10cm x 12.5cm	394100	5		
Silver dress	sing Melgisorb® Ag Highly absorbent antimicrobial alginate dressing	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Post-operative wounds</li> <li>Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Trauma wounds (dermal lesions, trauma injuries or incisions)</li> <li>Graft and donor sites</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> </ul>	5cm x 5cm 10cm x 10cm 3cm x 44cm (Cavity)	256055 256105 256605	10 10 10		

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		AREAS OF USE	SIZE	CODE	PCS/ BOX
	PRI	MARY DRESSINGS			
Soft gel dres	ssing <b>Exufiber® Ag+</b> Antimicrobial gelling fibre dressing with Hydrolock® Technology	In the following moderate to high exuding wounds: • Venous leg ulcers • Diabetic foot ulcers • Pressure injuries	5cm x 5cm 2cm x 45cm (Cavity)	603401 603400	10 5
Soft gel dres	ssing <b>Exufiber®</b> Gelling fibre dressing with Hydrolock® Technology	<ul> <li>Leg ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Partial-thickness burns</li> <li>Surgical wounds</li> <li>Donor sites</li> <li>Malignant wounds</li> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm 1cm x 45cm (Cavity) 2cm x 45cm (Cavity)	709901 709908 709909	10 5 5
Alginate	s <b>Melgisorb® Plus</b> Highly absorbent alginate dressing	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Venous and arterial leg ulcers</li> <li>Diabetic foot ulcers</li> <li>Post-operative wounds</li> <li>Dermal lesions and other external wounds inflicted by trauma</li> </ul>	10cm x 10cm 3cm x 45cm (Cavity)	252200 253500	10 5
Hypertonic s	aline Mesalt® Sodium chloride impregnated dressing	<ul> <li>Moderate to heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Infected wounds</li> <li>Pressure injuries</li> <li>Foot and leg ulcers</li> </ul>	5cm x 5cm 10cm x 10cm 2cm x 1m (Cavity)	285580 286080 285280	30 30 10
Super-absorbent	t dressing Mextra® Superabsorbent Superabsorbent dressing with a fluid-repellent backing	<ul> <li>Moderate to very heavily exuding wounds</li> <li>Can be used as a primary or secondary dressing where high absorbency is required</li> <li>Requires a secondary retention bandage</li> </ul>	12.5cm x 12.5cm 22.5cm x 42.5cm	610000 610600	10 10

PROD	UCT DESCRIPTION	AREAS OF USE	SIZE	CODE	PCS/ BOX		
	SECONDARY DRESSINGS						
Absorbant dre	ssing Mepore® Absorbent island dressing	<ul> <li>For a wide variety of superficial wound which have low to moderate levels of exudate</li> <li>Post-operative wounds</li> <li>Cuts and abrasions</li> </ul>	s 6cm x 7cm 9cm x 20cm	670800 671100	60 30		
Antimicrobial wound cle	eaning solution Granudacyn® Wound irigation solution and gel for cleansing and moisturising acute, hard-to-heal (chronic) and contaminated wounds	<ul> <li>All hard-to-heal (chronic) wounds of any depths, such as diabetic foot ulcers, pressure injuries, venous leg ulcers etc.</li> <li>All acute wounds, such as cuts, bite wounds, lacerations and abrasions</li> <li>Surgical wounds (intra-operative and post-operative)</li> <li>Wounds with exposed cartilage, tendons, ligaments and/or bones</li> <li>Superficial and partial-thickness burns</li> <li>Radiation ulcers</li> <li>Fistulas and abscesses</li> </ul>	Solution 250ml spray Gel 100g spray	360100 360108	1		
	COMF	PRESSION DRESSINGS					
Tubular compressio	n bandage <b>Tubigrip®</b> Multi-purpose, elasticated tubular support bandage	Provides firm support for: • Sprains • Strains • Swelling	10m roll x Limb Circumference B 14.5 - 29cm C 22 - 35cm D 26 - 40cm E 29 - 46cm F 35 - 53cm G 40 - 62cm	Colour, Natural (N) 1436 1443 1437 1434 1438 1439	1 1 1 1 1		
Fixation Ta	pe <b>Mefix®</b> Self-adhesive fabric fixation tape	<ul> <li>For fixation of a wide variety of dressings, tubes and cannulas</li> </ul>	<b>10m roll</b> x 5cm x 10cm	310599 311099	1 1		

#### Find out more at www.molnlycke.com.au

You will be required to input the following code **1FtYrV** or your **AHPRA registration number** to access our websites.

Mölnlycke Health Care. 12 Narabang Way. Level 4. Belrose. NSW. 2085, Australia. Phone 1800 005 231. The Mölnlycke, Exufiber, Granudacyn, Hydrolock, Mefix, Melgisorb, Mepilex, Mepore, Mesalt, Mextra, Tubigrip and Safetac names and logos are registered globally to one or more of the Mölnlycke Health Care Group of Companies. © 2025 Mölnlycke Health Care. All rights reserved. AUWC\_001691

